GMA-15A Stock GMA-15A Price GMA-15A Electronics GMA-15A Components
GMA-15A Inventory GMA-15A Digikey Supplier GMA-15A Order GMA-15A Online
Inquiry GMA-15A GMA-15A Image GMA-15A Picture GMA-15A PDF
GMA-15A Datasheet Download GMA-15A Datasheet Manufacturer Bussmann (Eaton)
GMA-15A
Part Number GMA-15A
Manufacturer Bussmann (Eaton)
Description GMA 15A BUSS FUSE

Manufacturer Part Number GMA-15A Category Circuit Protection
Manufacturer Bussmann (Eaton) Description GMA 15A BUSS FUSE
Package / Case Quantity Available 500
Voltage Rating - AC 125V Size / Dimension 0.205" Dia x 0.787" L (5.20mm x 20.00mm)
Series GMA Response Time Fast
Packaging - Package / Case 5mm x 20mm
Operating Temperature - Mounting Type Holder
Melting I²t 950 Fuse Type Cartridge, Glass
DC Cold Resistance 0.004 Ohms Current Rating 15A
Color - Breaking Capacity @ Rated Voltage 150A
Approvals PSE, UR
GMA-15A 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find GMA-15A Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order GMA-15A Bussmann (Eaton) with
warrantied and confidence. RFQ GMA-15A : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for GMA-15A
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
GMA-250MA GMA 250MA BUSS FUSE Bussmann (Eaton) 500 pcs
GMA-2.5-R FUSE GLASS 2.5A 250VAC 5X20MM Eaton 500 pcs
GMA-1A GMA 1A BUSS FUSE Bussmann (Eaton) 500 pcs
GMA-125MA UL FAST ACTING 5MM GLASS FUSE 12 Bussmann (Eaton) 500 pcs
GMA-250-R FUSE GLASS 250MA 250VAC 5X20MM Eaton 500 pcs
GMA-125-R FUSE GLASS 125MA 250VAC 5X20MM Eaton 500 pcs
GMA-2.5A GMA 2.5A BUSS FUSE Bussmann (Eaton) 500 pcs
GMA-200-R FUSE GLASS 200MA 250VAC 5X20MM Eaton 500 pcs
GMA-15-R FUSE GLASS 15A 125VAC 5X20MM Eaton 500 pcs
GMA-1.6-R FUSE GLASS 1.6A 250VAC 5X20MM Eaton 500 pcs
GMA-100-R FUSE GLASS 100MA 250VAC 5X20MM Eaton 500 pcs
GMA-2A UL FAST ACTING 5MM GLASS FUSE 2A Bussmann (Eaton) 500 pcs
GMA-10-R FUSE GLASS 10A 125VAC 5X20MM Eaton 500 pcs
GMA-1.5A GMA 1.5A BUSS FUSE Bussmann (Eaton) 500 pcs
GMA-10A UL FAST ACTING 5MM GLASS FUSE 10 Bussmann (Eaton) 500 pcs
GMA-3-R FUSE GLASS 3A 250VAC 5X20MM Eaton 500 pcs
GMA-100MA GMA 100MA BUSS FUSE Bussmann (Eaton) 500 pcs
GMA-200MA GMA 200MA BUSS FUSE Bussmann (Eaton) 500 pcs
GMA-2-R FUSE GLASS 2A 250VAC 5X20MM Eaton 500 pcs
GMA-1.6A GMA 1.6A BUSS FUSE Bussmann (Eaton) 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
GMA-15A Details PDF